
UP BOARD CLASS 12 RESULT 

ROLL NUMBER 

STUDENT'S NAME 

RESULT 

DIVISION 

GENERAL HINDI 

ENGLISH 

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

BÊOLOGY 

Paper 

2235519409 

VINEET THAKUR 

PASSED 

FIRST DIV 

Marks Details 

079 

075 

037 

038 

042 

Marks 

030 

030 

030 

Practical 

079D 

075D 

067 

068 

072 

Results 

Total Marks361/ 500 

Disclaimer: "The Result being shown here cannot be treated as original mark sheet. We recommend you to re check the marks with 
UP Board or your school. " 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

