JP BOARD CLASS 12 RESULT			
ROLL NUMBER	2235519409		
STUDENT'S NAME	VINEET THAKUR		
RESULT	PASSED		
DIVISION	FIRST DIV		
	Marks Details		<b>T</b>
Paper	Marks	Practical	Results
GENERAL HINDI	079		079D
ENGLISH	075		075D
PHYSICS	037	030	067
CHEMISTRY	038	030	068
BIOLOGY	042	030	072
		Total Marks	361/ 500

**Disclaimer:** "The Result being shown here cannot be treated as original mark sheet. We recommend you to re check the marks with UP Board or your school."